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Pate, 07/05/2000 

Re: Notification of activities

NorthWest Inspection, WN-IR065-1, will be performing Radiography at the Umatilla 

Army Depot, Hermiston, Oregon, on the following date(s).  

Thursday July 6, 2000 Thursday July 20, 2000 

Monday July 10, 2000 Friday July 21, 2000 

Tuesday July 11, 2000 Monday July 24,2000 

Wednesday July 12, 2000 Tuesday July 25,2000 

Thursday July 13, 2000 Wednesday July 26,2000 

Friday July 14, 2000 Thursday July 27, 2000 

Monday July 17,2000 Friday July 28,2000 

Tuesday July 18, 2000 

Wednesday July 19, 2000 

The following is an adjustment to June's workdays.  

Please remove June 5, 9', 1 2 ', 14!, 15e, 19", 2V", 26e, 28' and 30e from your count.  
The depot Is rescheduling their work scope therefore; our schedule is subject to a lot 
of change.

Thank you, Jadie Kaas
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